

2008 STORM AND SANITARY SEWER LINING  
 CONTRACT NUMBER 32-08 (K8-036)

Receive bids: Thursday, June 5, 2008, Room 303, 2:00 PM Local Time  
 Office of the Commissioner of Public Works  
 Racine, WI

		Vsu-Sewer Clean & Seal, Inc. Pewaukee, WI 5% Bid Bond	Insituform Tech. USA, Inc. Chesterfield, MO 5% Bid Bond	SAK Construction, LLC O'Fallon, MO 5% Bid Bond	Michels Corporation Brownsville, WI 5% Bid Bond					
QUANTITY	ITEM	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	
1	5 mo	Traffic Control- Per Section 01550	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,550.00	\$7,750.00	\$1,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
2	562 LF	12" Storm Sewer Cured-in-Place Liner	\$35.50	\$19,951.00	\$40.00	\$22,480.00	\$42.50	\$23,885.00	\$46.00	\$25,852.00
3	638 LF	15" Storm Sewer Cured-in-Place Liner	\$52.40	\$33,431.20	\$67.00	\$42,746.00	\$55.75	\$35,568.50	\$64.00	\$40,832.00
4	583 LF	18" Sorm Sewer Cured-in-Place Liner	\$59.50	\$34,688.50	\$80.00	\$46,640.00	\$77.00	\$44,891.00	\$86.00	\$50,138.00
5	846 LF	21" Storm Sewer Cured-in-Place Liner	\$76.65	\$64,845.90	\$94.00	\$79,524.00	\$91.75	\$77,620.50	\$97.00	\$82,062.00
6	84 LF	27" Storm Sewer Cured-in-Place Liner	\$165.00	\$13,860.00	\$193.00	\$16,212.00	\$159.00	\$13,356.00	\$207.00	\$17,388.00
7	859 LF	36" Storm Sewer Cured-in-Place Liner	\$115.00	\$98,785.00	\$147.00	\$126,273.00	\$154.00	\$132,286.00	\$151.00	\$129,709.00
8	2084 LF	10" Sanitary Sewer Cured-in-Place Liner	\$30.60	\$63,770.40	\$34.00	\$70,856.00	\$39.50	\$82,318.00	\$40.00	\$83,360.00
9	893 LF	15" Sanitary Sewer Cured-in-Place Liner	\$54.00	\$48,222.00	\$62.00	\$55,366.00	\$57.50	\$51,347.50	\$69.00	\$61,617.00
10	388 LF	20/21" Sanitary Sewer Cured-in-Place Liner	\$97.00	\$37,636.00	\$90.00	\$34,920.00	\$110.00	\$42,680.00	\$186.00	\$72,168.00
11	299 LF	24" Sanitary Sewer Cured-in-Place Liner	\$105.00	\$31,395.00	\$113.00	\$33,787.00	\$133.00	\$39,767.00	\$197.00	\$58,903.00
12	438 LF	27" Sanitary Sewer Cured-in-Place Liner	\$110.00	\$48,180.00	\$103.00	\$45,114.00	\$255.00	\$111,690.00	\$167.00	\$73,146.00
13	5 EA	Storm Sewer Lateral Reconnctions	\$220.00	\$1,100.00	\$480.00	\$2,400.00	\$65.50	\$327.50	\$413.00	\$2,065.00
14	138 EA	Sanitary Sewer Lateral Reconnections	\$220.00	\$30,360.00	\$180.00	\$24,840.00	\$77.25	\$10,660.50	\$158.00	\$21,804.00
15	1 LS	Top Hat Equipment Mobilization / Demobilization	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,030.00	\$1,030.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00
16	5 EA	Storm Sewer Top Hat Lateral Installation	\$1,550.00	\$7,750.00	\$2,730.00	\$13,650.00	\$3,075.00	\$15,375.00	\$1,950.00	\$9,750.00
17	41 EA	Sanitary Sewer Top Hat Lateral Installation	\$1,550.00	\$63,550.00	\$2,730.00	\$111,930.00	\$3,075.00	\$126,075.00	\$1,950.00	\$79,950.00
18	5 EA	Storm Sewer Lateral Grouting	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$810.00	\$4,050.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$850.00	\$4,250.00
19	65 EA	Sanitary Sewer Lateral Grouting	\$500.00	\$32,500.00	\$810.00	\$52,650.00	\$500.00	\$32,500.00	\$850.00	\$55,250.00
20	2 EA	10" Sanitary Sewer Spot Repair	\$7,350.00	\$14,700.00	\$6,300.00	\$12,600.00	\$7,350.00	\$14,700.00	\$7,550.00	\$15,100.00
21	1 EA	Replace Lateral Conection on 10" Sanitary Sewer	\$7,350.00	\$7,350.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$7,550.00	\$7,550.00
22	3 EA	Replace Lateral Connection on 15" Sanitary Sewer	\$8,190.00	\$24,570.00	\$8,130.00	\$24,390.00	\$9,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$8,450.00	\$25,350.00
23	1 EA	Replace Lateral Connection on 24" Sanitary Sewer	\$15,750.00	\$15,750.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$16,200.00	\$16,200.00
24	10 EA	Adjust Storm Manhole	\$2,625.00	\$26,250.00	\$1,550.00	\$15,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$18,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$27,000.00
25	2 EA	Reconstruct Sanitary Manhole	\$3,675.00	\$7,350.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$8,200.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00
26	37 VF	Rebuild Sanitary Manhole	\$945.00	\$34,965.00	\$850.00	\$31,450.00	\$990.00	\$36,630.00	\$975.00	\$36,075.00
27	10 VF	48" Sanitary Sewer Manhole, Type A	\$945.00	\$9,450.00	\$950.00	\$9,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$11,000.00	\$975.00	\$9,750.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS PROPOSAL:				\$780,410.00		\$915,158.00		\$993,527.50		\$1,018,769.00